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Womens Varsity 2x

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1la: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 09:00 AM |

1st 3 Saline HS (A. Fiske) 06:08.68

2nd 5 Grosse lle (E. Alford) 06:28.96 5.5% 00:20.28 00:00:20.28
3rd 2 Crestwood (R. Baydoun) 06:59.88 13.9% 00:30.92 00:00:51.20
4th 4  Lowell Crew Club (J. Barrett) 07:02.56 14.6% 00:02.68 00:00:53.88
5th 1 Northville HS (S. Sokhal) 07:04.81 15.2% 00:02.25 00:00:56.13

Race 1b: Womens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 09:09 AM

1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (S. Carrillo) 06:28.00

2nd 4  Forest Hills East (M. Woody) 06:40.04 3.1% 00:12.04 00:00:12.04

3rd 2 Rockford (T. Huerta) 07:00.83 8.5% 00:20.79 00:00:32.83

4th 5 Riverview (M. Draves) 07:06.98 10.0% 00:06.15 00:00:38.98
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Womens Varsity 2x Final @ 01:41 PM |

1st 3 Saline HS (A. Fiske) 05:55.47
2nd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (S. Carrillo) 06:14.28 5.3% 00:18.81 00:00:18.81
3rd 2 Grosse lle (E. Alford) 06:18.78 6.6% 00:04.50 00:00:23.31
4th 5 Forest Hills East (M. Woody) 06:32.54 10.4% 00:13.76 00:00:37.07
5th 1 Crestwood (R. Baydoun) 06:56.01 17.0% 00:23.47 00:01:00.54
6th 6 Rockford (T. Huerta) 07:01.56 18.6% 00:05.55 00:01:06.09
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Mens Varsity 1x

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 2: Mens Varsity 1x Final @ 01:50 PM |

1st 6 Northville HS (A. Muruganand) 05:49.00

2nd 1 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Blazevic) 06:02.74 3.9% 00:13.74 00:00:13.74
3rd 7  Crestwood (C. Puhl) 06:05.86 4.8% 00:03.12 00:00:16.86
4th 3 Allendale (S. Bancheri) 06:08.00 5.4% 00:02.14 00:00:19.00
5th 5 Saline HS (N. Hays) 06:28.41 11.3% 00:20.41 00:00:39.41
6th 2 Riverview (A. Irving) 06:29.30 11.5% 00:00.89 00:00:40.30
7th 4  Lowell Crew Club (N. Longway) 06:56.39 19.3% 00:27.09 00:01:07.39
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Womens Ltwt 4+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3: Womens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 01:59 PM |

1st 4  Grosse lle (L. Hsu) 05:47.78
2nd 1 Forest Hills Central (C. Ringle) 05:58.59 3.1% 00:10.81 00:00:10.81
3rd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (R. Maguire) 06:04.23 4.7% 00:05.64 00:00:16.45
4th 2  Forest Hills Northern (E. Overholt) 06:11.20 6.7% 00:06.97 00:00:23.42
5th 6 Rockford (M. Mitchell) 06:17.31 8.5% 00:06.11 00:00:29.53
6th 5  Northville HS (I. Wood) 06:48.43 17.4% 00:31.12 00:01:00.65
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Mens Ltwt 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM |

1st 3 Rockford (J. Anderson) 05:08.00

2nd 4  Forest Hills Northern (S. Schroeder) 05:11.73 1.2% 00:03.73 00:00:03.73
3rd 1 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Diez) 05:21.14 4.3% 00:09.41 00:00:13.14
4th 2 Saline HS (T. Nowicki) 05:21.42 4.4% 00:00.28 00:00:13.42
5th 5 Riverview (S. Orsargos) 05:32.28 7.9% 00:10.86 00:00:24.28
6th 6 Gibraltar Carlson (D. Kohair) 05:42.93 11.3% 00:10.65 00:00:34.93

Race 4b: Mens Ltwt 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:45 AM

1st 1 Roosevelt (J. Charette) 05:40.37
2nd 5 Forest Hills Central (P. baugh) 05:43.68 1.0% 00:03.31 00:00:03.31
3rd 6  Northville HS (J. Kerns) 05:55.68 4.5% 00:12.00 00:00:15.31
4th 4  Cranbrook Kingswood (G. Stefanutti) 05:56.05 4.6% 00:00.37 00:00:15.68
2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (J. Haviland) Scratch
3 Forest Hills East (R. Callender) Scratch
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Mens Ltwt 4+ Final @ 02:08 PM |

1st 3 Rockford (J. Anderson) 04:53.63
2nd 4  Roosevelt (J. Charette) 05:10.33 5.7% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 2 Forest Hills Northern (S. Schroeder) 05:10.97 5.9% 00:00.64 00:00:17.34
4th 1 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Diez) 05:19.89 8.9% 00:08.92 00:00:26.26
5th 5 Forest Hills Central (P. baugh) 05:31.98 13.1% 00:12.09 00:00:38.35
6th 6 Northville HS (J. Kerns) 05:55.73 21.1% 00:23.75 00:01:02.10
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Womens Jr 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 5a: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:18 AM |

1st 2  Forest Hills Northern (T. Greshak) 05:33.47

2nd 4  Riverview (M. Brown) 05:49.70 4.9% 00:16.23 00:00:16.23
3rd 1 Gibraltar Carlson (H. Locke) 05:50.61 5.1% 00:00.91 00:00:17.14
4th 6 Forest Hills East (H. Trout) 05:50.99 5.3% 00:00.38 00:00:17.52
5th 3 Roosevelt (M. Green) 06:02.82 8.8% 00:11.83 00:00:29.35
6th 5 Northville HS (A. Mizushima) 06:44.84 21.4% 00:42.02 00:01:11.37

Race 5b: Womens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 09:27 AM

1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (B. Stellrecht) 05:23.69

2nd 2 Rockford (S. Benham) 05:33.39 3.0% 00:09.70 00:00:09.70

3rd 3  Forest Hills Central (K. LaBeau) 05:39.95 5.0% 00:06.56 00:00:16.26

4th 1 Saline HS (L. Penny) 05:46.53 7.1% 00:06.58 00:00:22.84

5th 5 Cranbrook Kingswood (A. Shrestha) 06:02.96 12.1% 00:16.43 00:00:39.27
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Womens Jr 8+ Final @ 02:17 PM |

1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (B. Stellrecht) 05:12.00
2nd 5 Rockford (S. Benham) 05:18.61 2.1% 00:06.61 00:00:06.61
3rd 6  Forest Hills Central (K. LaBeau) 05:26.13 4.5% 00:07.52 00:00:14.13
4th 3  Forest Hills Northern (T. Greshak) 05:30.57 6.0% 00:04.44 00:00:18.57
5th 2 Riverview (M. Brown) 05:52.01 12.8% 00:21.44 00:00:40.01
6th 1 Gibraltar Carlson (H. Locke) 06:07.87 17.9% 00:15.86 00:00:55.87
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Mens Jr 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 1 @ 09:54 AM |

1st 1  Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (M. Ferraro) 04:42.68

2nd 5 Roosevelt (C. Simpson) 04:46.21 1.2% 00:03.53 00:00:03.53
3rd 6 Rockford (J. Christy) 04:47.30 1.6% 00:01.09 00:00:04.62
4th 4  Saline HS (J. Kosiba) 04:51.40 3.1% 00:04.10 00:00:08.72
5th 2 Forest Hills Northern (G. Hotchkiss) 04:56.88 5.0% 00:05.48 00:00:14.20
6th 3 Grosse lle (K. O'Connor) 05:43.26 21.4% 00:46.38 00:01:00.58

Race 6b: Mens Jr 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:03 AM

1st 3 Forest Hills East (A. Fall) 04:33.00

2nd 1 Cranbrook Kingswood (W. Van Houten) 04:34.75 0.6% 00:01.75 00:00:01.75

3rd 6  Forest Hills Central (T. Greenwood) 04:37.24 1.6% 00:02.49 00:00:04.24

4th 2  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Sadowski) 04:45.71 4.7% 00:08.47 00:00:12.71

5th 5 Riverview (K. Taylor) 04:58.38 9.3% 00:12.67 00:00:25.38

6th 4  Northview (T. Corrigan) 05:28.61 20.4% 00:30.23 00:00:55.61
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Mens Jr 8+ Final @ 02:26 PM |

1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (M. Ferraro) 04:32.60
2nd 6 Forest Hills Central (T. Greenwood) 04:39.18 2.4% 00:06.58 00:00:06.58
3rd 5 Cranbrook Kingswood (W. Van Houten) 04:39.89 2.7% 00:00.71 00:00:07.29
4th 1 Rockford (J. Christy) 04:40.56 2.9% 00:00.67 00:00:07.96
5th 2 Roosevelt (C. Simpson) 04:45.32 4.7% 00:04.76 00:00:12.72
6th 4  Forest Hills East (A. Fall) 04:49.82 6.3% 00:04.50 00:00:17.22
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Womens Varsity 4+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:12 AM |

1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (J. Mouat) 05:51.09

2nd 1 Rockford (M. Plekes) 05:56.11 1.4% 00:05.02 00:00:05.02

3rd 2 Riverview (N. Smith) 06:10.66 5.6% 00:14.55 00:00:19.57

4th 6 Forest Hills East (S. VandenBerge) 06:37.50 13.2% 00:26.84 00:00:46.41

5th 5 Gibraltar Carlson (M. Biddle) 06:43.41 14.9% 00:05.91 00:00:52.32
4  Cranbrook Kingswood (L. Baker) Scratch

Race 7b: Womens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:21 AM

1st 6  Forest Hills Northern (M. Dwarshuis) 05:36.94

2nd 3  Forest Hills Central (Z. Niswonger) 05:53.64 5.0% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70

3rd 4  Roosevelt (C. Sutka) 05:55.13 5.4% 00:01.49 00:00:18.19

4th 5 East Grand Rapids (R. Yadlowsky) 06:08.68 9.4% 00:13.55 00:00:31.74

5th 2 Grosse lle (S. Hemsworth) 06:18.37 12.3% 00:09.69 00:00:41.43

6th 1 Northville HS (S. Dattilo) 07:17.07 29.7% 00:58.70 00:01:40.13
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Womens Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:35 PM |

1st 4  Forest Hills Northern (M. Dwarshuis) 05:25.84
2nd 2  Rockford (M. Plekes) 05:31.01 1.6% 00:05.17 00:00:05.17
3rd 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (J. Mouat) 05:42.25 5.0% 00:11.24 00:00:16.41
4th 5 Forest Hills Central (Z. Niswonger) 05:48.74 7.0% 00:06.49 00:00:22.90
5th 6 Roosevelt (C. Sutka) 05:59.67 10.4% 00:10.93 00:00:33.83
6th 1 Riverview (N. Smith) 06:01.70 11.0% 00:02.03 00:00:35.86
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Mens Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8a: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:30 AM |

1st 4  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (B. Saunders) 04:53.00

2nd 1 Roosevelt (A. Ayers) 05:12.90 6.8% 00:19.90 00:00:19.90
3rd 2 Cranbrook Kingswood (S. Heidingsfelder) 05:15.40 7.6% 00:02.50 00:00:22.40
4th 5 Riverview (T. Rigotti) 05:16.95 8.2% 00:01.55 00:00:23.95
5th 3 East Grand Rapids (J. Koss) 05:30.28 12.7% 00:13.33 00:00:37.28

Race 8b: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:39 AM

1st 5 Forest Hills Northern (G. Dimensteain) 05:18.75

2nd 3 Lowell Crew Club (L. VanderMeulen) 05:25.83 2.2% 00:07.08 00:00:07.08
3rd 4 Northville HS (J. Gourd) 05:28.18 3.0% 00:02.35 00:00:09.43
4th 2  Forest Hills Central (c. lendarink) 05:34.78 5.0% 00:06.60 00:00:16.03

Race 8c: Mens Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:48 AM

1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (G. Roy) 04:59.47

2nd 4  Rockford (N. Solomon) 05:00.11 0.2% 00:00.64 00:00:00.64

3rd 5 Grosse lle (T.Lamb) 05:02.55 1.0% 00:02.44 00:00:03.08

4th 2  Forest Hills East (S. Hostetter) 06:03.29 21.3% 01:00.74 00:01:03.82
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Mens Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:44 PM |

1st 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (B. Saunders) 04:48.00
2nd 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (G. Roy) 04:54.04 2.1% 00:06.04 00:00:06.04
3rd 6 Rockford (N. Solomon) 05:05.22 6.0% 00:11.18 00:00:17.22
4th 4  Forest Hills Northern (G. Dimensteain) 05:16.77 10.0% 00:11.55 00:00:28.77
5th 5 Roosevelt (A. Ayers) 05:24.68 12.7% 00:07.91 00:00:36.68
6th 1 Lowell Crew Club (L. VanderMeulen) 05:43.63 19.3% 00:18.95 00:00:55.63
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Womens Varsity 2-

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Womens Varsity 2- Final @ 02:53 PM |

1st 3 Lowell Crew Club (A. Vanderlaan) 06:36.15
2nd 5  Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (A. Schmidt) 06:43.85 1.9% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 1 Cranbrook Kingswood (A. Brannam) 08:04.50 22.3% 01:20.65 00:01:28.35
2 Rockford (s. wasson) Scratch
4  Forest Hills East (M. Woody) Scratch
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Mens Varsity 2-
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10a: Mens Varsity 2- Heat 1 @ 10:57 AM |

1st 3  Forest Hills East (S. Hostetter) 05:35.00

2nd 2  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Campagna) 05:35.64 0.2% 00:00.64 00:00:00.64
3rd 4  Gibraltar Carlson (J. Ferrell) 05:45.62 3.2% 00:09.98 00:00:10.62
4th 5 Rockford (S. Lausin) 05:49.11 4.2% 00:03.49 00:00:14.11

Race 10b: Mens Varsity 2- Heat 2 @ 11:06 AM
1st 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (B. Lindstrom) 05:52.78

2nd 5 East Grand Rapids (I. Scheper) 05:57.15 1.2% 00:04.37 00:00:04.37

3rd 3 Saline HS (B. Potter) 06:10.42 5.0% 00:13.27 00:00:17.64

4th 4  Crestwood (N. Friedrich) 06:14.07 6.0% 00:03.65 00:00:21.29
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Mens Varsity 2- Final @ 03:02 PM |

1st 3 Forest Hills East (S. Hostetter) 05:32.22
2nd 2  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (N. Campagna) 05:45.04 3.9% 00:12.82 00:00:12.82
3rd 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (B. Lindstrom) 05:53.37 6.4% 00:08.33 00:00:21.15
4th 5 East Grand Rapids (l. Scheper) 05:57.01 7.5% 00:03.64 00:00:24.79
5th 6 Saline HS (B. Potter) 06:26.82 16.4% 00:29.81 00:00:54.60
6th 1 Gibraltar Carlson (J. Ferrell) 06:29.38 17.2% 00:02.56 00:00:57.16
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Womens Ltwt 8+

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Womens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 03:11 PM |

1st 1  Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (A. Croley) 05:10.00
2nd 2 Rockford (T. Todd) 05:16.72 2.2% 00:06.72 00:00:06.72
3rd 4  Forest Hills Northern (R. Lees) 05:28.22 5.9% 00:11.50 00:00:18.22
4th 3 Roosevelt (K. Justice) 05:35.23 8.1% 00:07.01 00:00:25.23
5th 6 Forest Hills Central (E. Kraimer) 05:37.65 8.9% 00:02.42 00:00:27.65
6th 5 Grosse lle (L. Hsu) 05:38.22 9.1% 00:00.57 00:00:28.22
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Mens Ltwt 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:15 AM |

1st 5 Forest Hills Central (K. Pope) 04:42.66

2nd 2  Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki) 04:51.14 3.0% 00:08.48 00:00:08.48
3rd 4  Forest Hills Northern (G. Hotchkiss) 04:58.74 5.7% 00:07.60 00:00:16.08
4th 3  Forest Hills East (N. Warren) 05:09.28 9.4% 00:10.54 00:00:26.62

Race 12b: Mens Ltwt 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:24 AM

1st 2 Rockford (J. Anderson) 04:42.53

2nd 3 Saline HS (T. Nowicki) 04:46.40 1.4% 00:03.87 00:00:03.87

3rd 5 Roosevelt (J. Charette) 05:03.16 7.3% 00:16.76 00:00:20.63

4th 4  Riverview (S. Orsargos) 05:09.01 9.4% 00:05.85 00:00:26.48
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Mens Ltwt 8+ Final @ 03:20 PM |

1st 4  Rockford (J. Anderson) 04:21.50
2nd 3  Forest Hills Central (K. Pope) 04:29.59 3.1% 00:08.09 00:00:08.09
3rd 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Kozicki) 04:30.04 3.3% 00:00.45 00:00:08.54
4th 5 Saline HS (T. Nowicki) 04:42.69 8.1% 00:12.65 00:00:21.19
5th 1 Forest Hills Northern (G. Hotchkiss) 04:53.63 12.3% 00:10.94 00:00:32.13
6th 6 Roosevelt (J. Charette) 05:06.94 17.4% 00:13.31 00:00:45.44
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Womens Jr 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:33 AM |

1st 4  Forest Hills Central (Z. Niswonger) 05:54.47

2nd 5 East Grand Rapids (G. Deems) 06:06.51 3.4% 00:12.04 00:00:12.04

3rd 1 Forest Hills East (S. VandenBerge) 06:42.09 13.4% 00:35.58 00:00:47.62

4th 2 Cranbrook Kingswood (L. Baker) 06:49.41 15.5% 00:07.32 00:00:54.94
3 Grosse lle (A. Lafayette) Scratch

Race 13b: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:42 AM

1st 4  Riverview (M. Brown) 06:05.37
2nd 2 Saline HS (M. Piche) 06:36.69 8.6% 00:31.32 00:00:31.32
3rd 3 Lowell Crew Club (K. Brim) 06:37.26 8.7% 00:00.57 00:00:31.89
4th 5  Northville HS (l. Wood) 06:45.53 11.0% 00:08.27 00:00:40.16
5th 1 Northview (R. Bitely) 07:02.00 15.5% 00:16.47 00:00:56.63
Race 13c: Womens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:51 AM
1st 3 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (C. Borgers) 05:55.00
2nd 2  Forest Hills Northern (A. Cumings) 06:05.51 3.0% 00:10.51 00:00:10.51
3rd 4  Rockford (H. powers) 06:10.06 4.2% 00:04.55 00:00:15.06
4th 5 Gibraltar Carlson (H. Locke) 06:20.32 7.1% 00:10.26 00:00:25.32
5th 1 Spring Lake (M. Cooper) 06:26.36 8.8% 00:06.04 00:00:31.36
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Womens Jr 4+ Final @ 03:29 PM |

1st 3 Forest Hills Central (Z. Niswonger) 05:48.62
2nd 4  Riverview (M. Brown) 05:51.59 0.9% 00:02.97 00:00:02.97
3rd 2 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (C. Borgers) 05:53.31 1.3% 00:01.72 00:00:04.69
4th 5 East Grand Rapids (G. Deems) 05:54.75 1.8% 00:01.44 00:00:06.13
5th 6  Forest Hills Northern (A. Cumings) 06:17.92 8.4% 00:23.17 00:00:29.30
6th 1 Saline HS (M. Piche) 06:46.98 16.7% 00:29.06 00:00:58.36
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Mens Jr 4+

Heats (Top 2 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14a: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 1 @ 12:00 PM |

1st 2 Rockford (J. Christy) 05:26.78

2nd 1 Forest Hills Northern (J. Franklin) 05:27.60 0.3% 00:00.82 00:00:00.82
3rd 4 Forest Hills Central (D. Cooper) 05:41.40 4.5% 00:13.80 00:00:14.62
4th 5 Grosse lle (K. O'Connor) 05:49.47 6.9% 00:08.07 00:00:22.69
5th 3 Riverview (B. Irving) 06:20.94 16.6% 00:31.47 00:00:54.16

Race 14b: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 2 @ 12:09 PM

1st 3 Northville HS (F. Williams) 05:41.15

2nd 1 Roosevelt (P. Kinney-Cade) 05:48.82 2.2% 00:07.67 00:00:07.67

3rd 4  Forest Hills East (S. Hostetter) 05:57.45 4.8% 00:08.63 00:00:16.30

4th 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (J. Segal) 06:08.85 8.1% 00:11.40 00:00:27.70

5th 2 Saline HS (C. Levine) 06:39.69 17.2% 00:30.84 00:00:58.54
Race 14c: Mens Jr 4+ Heat 3 @ 12:18 PM

1st 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (G. Reid) 05:15.30

2nd 3  Gibraltar Carlson (A. Allsbrooks) 05:46.01 9.7% 00:30.71 00:00:30.71

3rd 4  Lowell Crew Club (D. Siciliano) 05:57.37 13.3% 00:11.36 00:00:42.07

4th 5 Northview (A. Magro) 06:08.15 16.8% 00:10.78 00:00:52.85

5th 1 Spring Lake (E. Locascio) 06:26.20 22.5% 00:18.05 00:01:10.90
. Fnas |
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Mens Jr 4+ Final @ 03:38 PM |

1st 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (G. Reid) 05:03.00
2nd 3  Rockford (J. Christy) 05:07.06 1.3% 00:04.06 00:00:04.06
3rd 5 Forest Hills Northern (J. Franklin) 05:12.57 3.2% 00:05.51 00:00:09.57
4th 4 Northville HS (F. Williams) 05:14.47 3.8% 00:01.90 00:00:11.47
5th 6  Gibraltar Carlson (A. Allsbrooks) 05:53.16 16.6% 00:38.69 00:00:50.16
6th 1 Roosevelt (P. Kinney-Cade) 05:54.33 16.9% 00:01.17 00:00:51.33
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Womens Varsity 1x

Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Womens Varsity 1x Final @ 03:47 PM |

1st 5 Northville HS (J. Cole) 06:34.81
2nd 3 Lowell Crew Club (A. Vanderlaan) 06:49.04 3.6% 00:14.23 00:00:14.23
3rd 2 Rockford (H. Oostdyk-Howard) 06:51.48 4.2% 00:02.44 00:00:16.67
4th 4  Crestwood (M. Russell) 07:23.98 12.5% 00:32.50 00:00:49.17
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Mens Varsity 2x

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 1 @ 12:45 PM |

1st 4 Northville HS (C. Ulrich) 05:25.00

2nd 3 Rockford (R. O'Grady) 05:41.91 5.2% 00:16.91 00:00:16.91
3rd 5 Northview (T. Corrigan) 05:45.79 6.4% 00:03.88 00:00:20.79
4th 2 Riverview (E. Molitor) 05:46.24 6.5% 00:00.45 00:00:21.24
5th 1 Lowell Crew Club (J. Cazier) 06:53.70 27.3% 01:07.46 00:01:28.70

Race 16b: Mens Varsity 2x Heat 2 @ 12:54 PM

1st 1 Crestwood (C. Puhl) 05:33.09

2nd 3 Grosse lle (C. DeAngelis) 05:42.88 2.9% 00:09.79 00:00:09.79

3rd 2 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Blazevic) 05:45.22 3.6% 00:02.34 00:00:12.13

4th 4  Gibraltar Carlson (J. Ferrell) 06:03.23 9.0% 00:18.01 00:00:30.14

5th 5 Saline HS (B. Potter) 06:06.53 10.0% 00:03.30 00:00:33.44
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Mens Varsity 2x Final @ 03:56 PM |

1st 3 Northville HS (C. Ulrich) 05:16.19
2nd 2 Rockford (R. O'Grady) 05:22.77 2.1% 00:06.58 00:00:06.58
3rd 4  Crestwood (C. Puhl) 05:26.94 3.4% 00:04.17 00:00:10.75
4th 1 Northview (T. Corrigan) 05:45.55 9.3% 00:18.61 00:00:29.36
5th 5 Grosse lle (C. DeAngelis) 05:47.06 9.8% 00:01.51 00:00:30.87
6th 6 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (J. Blazevic) 05:58.13 13.3% 00:11.07 00:00:41.94
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Womens Varsity 8+

Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 12:27 PM |

1st 2 Rockford (M. Plekes) 05:28.38

2nd 3  Forest Hills Central (E. Kraimer) 05:30.85 0.8% 00:02.47 00:00:02.47
3rd 4  Forest Hills East (A. Whitsett) 05:38.12 3.0% 00:07.27 00:00:09.74
4th 5 Roosevelt (C. Sutka) 05:40.23 3.6% 00:02.11 00:00:11.85
5th 1 Northville HS (S. Dattilo) 06:20.42 15.8% 00:40.19 00:00:52.04

Race 17b: Womens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 12:36 PM

1st 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (A. Croley) 05:12.28

2nd 4  Forest Hills Northern (M. Dwarshuis) 05:17.71 1.7% 00:05.43 00:00:05.43

3rd 1 Saline HS (S. Loughman) 05:30.04 5.7% 00:12.33 00:00:17.76

4th 3 East Grand Rapids (G. Deems) 05:43.32 9.9% 00:13.28 00:00:31.04

5th 2 Riverview (N. Smith) 06:36.79 27.1% 00:53.47 00:01:24.51
Finals

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Womens Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:05 PM |

1st 4 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (A. Croley) 04:57.00
2nd 6 Saline HS (S. Loughman) 05:04.02 2.4% 00:07.02 00:00:07.02
3rd 5 Forest Hills Northern (M. Dwarshuis) 05:06.70 3.3% 00:02.68 00:00:09.70
4th 3 Rockford (M. Plekes) 05:08.92 4.0% 00:02.22 00:00:11.92
5th 2 Forest Hills Central (E. Kraimer) 05:30.86 11.4% 00:21.94 00:00:33.86
6th 1 Forest Hills East (A. Whitsett) 05:37.10 13.5% 00:06.24 00:00:40.10
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Mens Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

\Race 18a: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:03 PM |

1st 5 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (B. Saunders) 04:31.66

2nd 6 Forest Hills Central (n. messner) 04:35.23 1.3% 00:03.57 00:00:03.57
3rd 1 East Grand Rapids (T. Sytsma) 04:38.67 2.6% 00:03.44 00:00:07.01
4th 2 Riverview (l. Reeder) 04:50.00 6.8% 00:11.33 00:00:18.34
5th 4  Grosse lle (C. Colwell) 04:55.82 8.9% 00:05.82 00:00:24.16
6th 3 Northville HS (D. Rice) 05:37.27 24.2% 00:41.45 00:01:05.61

Race 18b: Mens Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:12 PM

1st 4  Saline HS (O. Mepham) 04:26.35

2nd 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (G. Roy) 04:31.45 1.9% 00:05.10 00:00:05.10

3rd 3  Cranbrook Kingswood (S. Heidingsfelder) 04:38.72 4.6% 00:07.27 00:00:12.37

4th 6 Roosevelt (C. Simpson) 04:50.92 9.2% 00:12.20 00:00:24.57

5th 1 Forest Hills Northern (G. Dimensteain) 04:51.45 9.4% 00:00.53 00:00:25.10

6th 2 Forest Hills East (S. Conner) 04:54.73 10.7% 00:03.28 00:00:28.38
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Mens Varsity 8+ Final @ 04:14 PM |

1st 4  Saline HS (O. Mepham) 04:14.28
2nd 3 Orchard Lake St. Mary's (B. Saunders) 04:20.23 2.3% 00:05.95 00:00:05.95
3rd 2 Forest Hills Central (n. messner) 04:20.65 2.5% 00:00.42 00:00:06.37
4th 5 Ann Arbor Pioneer High School Crew (G. Roy) 04:24.38 4.0% 00:03.73 00:00:10.10
5th 1 East Grand Rapids (T. Sytsma) 04:28.74 57% 00:04.36 00:00:14.46
6th 6 Cranbrook Kingswood (S. Heidingsfelder) 04:38.17 9.4% 00:09.43 00:00:23.89
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